Vereinsmeisterschaft 2017

LG Auflage 46+

Platz
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Name Nr.

Dierker Jorg
Rehers Christian
Nolleke Ralf
Hater Heinz
Eichner Dieter
Kolthoff Hermann
Jurgens Theo
Hoffmann Harald
Patz Karl-Heinz
Wessels Josef
Woltering Werner
Pappert Dieter
Kemper Willi

LG Freihand

Platz
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Name Nr.

Niemeyer Elisabeth
Bo6ing Ingrid
Elfering Nadine
Rietmann Ludwig
Mersch Robert
Dierker Mario
Fischer Malte
Braun Benjamin
Thormann Manuel
Alf Christian
Feldhoff Lukas
Jansmann Stefan

Luftpistole

Platz

1

Name Nr.

Peitz Franz-Josef
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14
15
24
22
19
23
17
20
18
16
21
28

30

Erg.

Erg.

Erg.

293
292
287
299
297
296
294
292
290
291
290
286
280

383
365
380
334
330
324
381
378
375
374
370
324

347

Disziplin

LG Auflage
LG Auflage
LG Auflage
LG Auflage
LG Auflage
LG Auflage
LG Auflage
LG Auflage
LG Auflage
LG Auflage
LG Auflage
LG Auflage
LG Auflage

Disziplin

LG Freihand
LG Freihand
LG Freihand
LG Freihand
LG Freihand
LG Freihand
LG Freihand
LG Freihand
LG Freihand
LG Freihand
LG Freihand
LG Freihand

Disziplin
LP

Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren B
Senioren B
Senioren C
Senioren C
Senioren C
Senioren C

Altersklasse

Damen Altersklasse
Damen Altersklasse
Damen

Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Schitzen

Schitzen

Schitzen

Schitzen

Schitzen

Schitzen

Altersklasse
Altersklasse



KK 3x20 SchuR

Platz
1 Niemeyer Elisabeth

KK-Auflage

Platz
Rietmann Ludwig
Rehers Christian
Dierker Mario
Bollen Karl
Pilgrim Ulrich
Pilgrim Willi
Hoffmann Harald
Patz Karl-Heinz
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KK-Liegend

Platz
1 Niemeyer Elisabeth
1 Thormann Manuel
2 Feldhoff Lukas
3 Fischer Malte

Sportpistole

Platz
1 Walczak Stefan
1 Hoffmann Harald
2 Pilgrim Ulrich
3 Pilgrim Willi

Grofkaliber Kaliber .357

Platz
1 Schramm Andreas

Name Nr.

Name Nr.

Name Nr.

Name Nr.

Name Nr.

14

22
13
23
25
27
26

14
18
21
17

o 01w

Erg.

Erg.

Erg.

Erg.

Erg.

529

285
280
277
272
258
256
288
275

574
574
565
565

547
523
475
462

369

Disziplin
KK 3 x 20

Disziplin

KK Auflage
KK Auflage
KK Auflage
KK Auflage
KK Auflage
KK Auflage
KK Auflage
KK Auflage

Disziplin

KK Liegend
KK Liegend
KK Liegend
KK Liegend

Disziplin
Spopi
Spopi
Spopi
Spopi

Disziplin
GK 357

Altersklasse
Damen Altersklasse

Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren A
Senioren B
Senioren B

Altersklasse

Damen Altersklasse
Schiitzen

Schiitzen

Schitzen

Altersklasse
Schitzen
Senioren
Senioren
Senioren

Altersklasse
Altersklasse



GroRkaliber 45 ACP

Platz Name
1 Schramm Andreas
1 Walczak Stefan

1 Hoffmann Harald

Grof3kaliber 9mm

Platz Name

1 Braun Benjamin

Zimmerstutzen

Platz Name

1 Bollen Karl

2 Stegemann Klaus
3 Rehers Christian

1 Niemeyer Elisabeth

2 Boing Ingrid

Nr.

Nr.

Nr.

N -

25
29
13
14
15

Erg.

Erg.

Erg.

361
383
363

314

258
251
246
271
254

Disziplin

GK 45 ACP
GK 45 ACP
GK 45 ACP

Disziplin
GK 9 mm

Disziplin

Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen
Zimmerstutzen

Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Schitzen
Senioren

Altersklasse
Schitzen

Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse
Altersklasse

Damen Altersklasse
Damen Altersklasse



